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Bus CTA 1150 15th of May - Giza Square Station Go to website

Direction
Giza Square Station — 15th of May

48 stops

Open route schedule

Giza Square Station

Giza Square

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Cairo University Main Gate

Cairo University Bridge

Al Manial

KFC (Al Manial)

Kasr Al Ainy Hospital

National Institute for Diabetes (Magra Al Oyoun)

Fom Al Khalig

National Institute for Tumor Studies (Magra Al Oyoun)

Al Farag Butchery (Magra Al Oyoun)

Madbah ( Magra Al Oyoun)

Al Moqattam Hospital

Magra Al Oyoun (Salah Salem)

Al Sayeda Aisha Station

Autostrad Entrance from Al Abageyya

Al Khelaa St.

Route schedule
Giza Square Station — 15th of May

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Giza Square Station

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min
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Al Imam Al Shafei Cemetaries (Autostrad)

Al Magzar Al Aali (Autostrad)

Leather and Tanning Company (Autostrad)

Autostrad & Al Moneeb Axis

Saqr Quraish

Total Gas Station (Autostrad)

Nasr St. Exit from Autostrad

Wataneya Gas Station (Autostrad Maadi)

Egyptian Telecom Club (Autostrad Maadi)

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Autostrad Maadi)

Total Zahraa Al Maadi (Autostrad)

Al Shaq Pedestrian Bridge (Autostrad)

Tora Steps (Autostrad)

Tora Prison (Autostrad)

Aba Al Kassem Mosque (Autostrad)

Maasara Autostrad

Autostrad Entrance from Al Maasra

Helwan Observatory

Saleh Sobhy (15th of May)

Taaqa Gas Station (15th of May)

Al Abtal City (15th of May)

15th of May City Authority

Abu Bakr Al Sidiq Square (15th of May)

Saad Zaghloul St & Anwar Al Sadat St.

Imam Mohamed St & Anwar Al Sadat St.

Gawad Hosny St & Anwar Al Sadat St.

15th of May



Direction
15th of May — Giza Square

44 stops

Open route schedule

15th of May

Gawad Hosny St & Anwar Al Sadat St.

Imam Mohamed St & Anwar Al Sadat St.

Saad Zaghloul St & Anwar Al Sadat St.

15th of May City Authority

Taaqa Gas Station (15th of May)

Saleh Sobhy (15th of May)

Autostrad Entrance from Al Maasra

Maasara Autostrad

Aba Al Kassem Mosque (Autostrad)

Tora Prison (Autostrad)

Tora Steps (Autostrad)

Al Shaq Pedestrian Bridge (Autostrad)

Total Zahraa Al Maadi (Autostrad)

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Autostrad Maadi)

Egyptian Telecom Club (Autostrad Maadi)

Wataneya Gas Station (Autostrad Maadi)

Autostrad Tunnel

Total Gas Station (Autostrad)

Saqr Quraish

Autostrad & Al Moneeb Axis

Leather and Tanning Company (Autostrad)

Al Magzar Al Aali (Autostrad)

Al Imam Al Shafei Cemetaries (Autostrad)

Al Khelaa St.

Route schedule
15th of May — Giza Square

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: 15th of May

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
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Al Abageyya

Salah Al Din Citadel (Salah Salem)

Al Sayeda Aisha Station

Magra Al Oyoun (Salah Salem)

Al Moqattam Hospital

Madbah ( Magra Al Oyoun)

Al Farag Butchery (Magra Al Oyoun)

National Institute for Tumor Studies (Magra Al Oyoun)

Fom Al Khalig

National Institute for Diabetes (Magra Al Oyoun)

Kasr Al Ainy Hospital

Al Manial

Cairo University Bridge

Cairo University Main Gate

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University

Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Giza Square

CTA 1150 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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